

v

C.A.No. 1038 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.1038/2000

M/S. KARNATAKA POWER CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ALAGENDRAN EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date : 15/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.
Ms. Priyanjali Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No orders.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master